
MODULE ET5131 Venturing into Entrepreneurship1

TEACHING WEEK DATE DAY TIME

24 May 2024 Friday 9am to 6pm

27 May 2024 Monday 9am to 6pm

28 May 2024 Tuesday 9am to 6pm

29 May 2024 Wednesday 9am to 6pm

30 May 2024 Thursday 9am to 5pm

MODULE ET5132 New Venture Financing

TEACHING WEEK DATE DAY TIME

3 Jun 2024 Monday 9am to 6pm

4 Jun 2024 Tuesday 9am to 6pm

5 Jun 2024 Wednesday 9am to 6pm

6 Jun 2024 Thursday 9am to 6pm

7 Jun 2024 Friday 9am to 5pm

MODULE ET5133 Managing Growing Enterprises 

TEACHING WEEK DATE DAY TIME

10 Jun 2024 Monday

11 Jun 2024 Tuesday

12 Jun 2024 Wednesday

13 Jun 2024 Thursday

14 Jun 2024 Friday

1 ET5131 is a pre-requisite for MiE

AY2023-24

Special Term

AY2023-24

Special Term

9am to 6pm
AY2023-24

Special Term

MINOR IN ENTREPRENEURSHIP (MiE) SCHEDULE For Special Term
ACADEMIC TERM AY2023-24 Special Term (May-June)

Welcome Day + Teambonding on 21 May 2024 (Tuesday), 9am to 9pm (Compulsory for MiE Special Term)

VENUE

RTP-Freestyle Room

VENUE

RTP-Freestyle Room

VENUE

RTP-Freestyle Room


